
Borzois Mentors
(4/20/2022)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Alice Lloyd AL 205-985-9626 podusham@aol.com
Kay Henderson CA 760-749-2188 sulcata.corzoi3@yahoo.com
Bunny Kelley CA 530-639-1003 kelcorov@wildblue.net
Del Richards CA 408-848-3336 delrichards@verizon.net
Donnelle Richards CA 408-848-3336 delrichards@verizon.net
Lorrie Scott CA 760-789-6848 aruzia@sbcglobal.net
Barbara Skinner CA 908-859-4554 myskyrun@mac.com
Monika Stachon CA 916-276-7641 monikandborzoi@yahoo.com
Marcella Zobel CA 831-320-7049 golightlyborzoi@sbcglobal.net
Amy Sorbie CO 720-245-5731 amy.sorbie@vcahospitals.com
Frederick Vogel CT 860-963-2247 frv@att.net
Christopher Neale FL 352-359-0912 zoisrus@windstream.net
Patti Widick Neale FL 352-359-0912 zoisrus@windstream.net
Katrina(Katie) Averill GA 770-439-0673 khanzade@bellsouth.net
Karen Mays GA 678-957-9544 karen@zencor.com
Jennifer Beach-Buda IA 515-987-4505 jennifer@cyberwright.net
Pat Murphy IL 630-231-2261 zoisatwego@sbcglobal.net
Lynne Bennett MI 517-404-1868 lynne@avalynborzoi.com
Dr. James Sillers MI 810-724-0165 emu6760@yahoo.com
Jon Steele MI 989-642-5093 auroralkennels@gmail.com
Jennifer Steele MI 989-642-5093 auroralkennels@gmail.com
Marilyn Polfuss MN 763-689-3836 greyhavenhounds@msn.com
Sandra Simmons-Gable MO 573-762-3825 aldemoorborzoi@hotmail.com
Cindi Gredys NE 402-297-0010 jubileehounds@yahoo.com
Carol Kubiak-Zamora NJ 732-274-0356 phaedra_borzoi@msn.com
Angela San Paolo NJ 609-883-4743 aspfoxcroft@verizon.net
Karen Staudt-Cartabona NJ 973-383-5858 majenkir@sprynet.com
Lena Tamboer NJ 201-819-2230 lena33tia@verizon.net
Barbara Ewing NM 505-454-1819 barb.ewing@outlook.com
KC Artley OH 937-325-1129 kcartley@earthlink.net
Steven Artley OH 937-325-1129 kcartley@earthlink.net
Harriet Goldner OH 330-657-2735 hgoldner@apk.net
Joyce Katona OH 440-729-7922 jckat@roadrunner.com
Roger Katona OH 440-729-7922 rfkat@roadrunner.com
Carol Spritzer OH 513-831-8412 carol@doxie.com
Ron Spritzer OH 513-831-8412 carol@doxie.com
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Borzois Mentors
(4/20/2022)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Sandra Moore-Doby TN 931-657-8102 avalonborzoi@blomand.net
Prudence Hlatky TX 281-595-3547 soyara@aol.com
Shirley McFadden TX 254-822-0819 borzois@att.net
Rita Rice TX 817-320-8551 ariaborzoi@yahoo.com
Kathryn Wright VA 804-776-0696 kajai1@verizon.net
Monica Barry WA 407-756-6047 laureate@cfl.rr.com
Helen Brettell WA 360-668-0707 whipzoi@frontier.com
Lois Cooper WA 360-495-3707 chulista@centurytel.net
Jan Leikam WA 360-668-0214 waynejan1@wavecable.com
Robin Riel WA 509-453-6151 aashtoriaborzoi@gmail.com
Kalen Dumke WI 920-566-4023 nonsuchbzi@yahoo.com
Karen Dumke WI 920-279-4519 Karenadumke@gmail.com
Barbara Tyler Lord WI 920-989-2712 warwinds@tds.net
Frederick Lord, DVM WI 920-989-2712 warwinds@tds.net
Robin Casey WY 307-514-1519 gsgborzoi@aol.com
Helen Lee CAN 250-851-1478 savladai@mac.com
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